
| Valley Express Bus Services/Servicios
Valley Express Bus Services/Servicios |21

20

SANTA PAULA TRIPPER
SA

N
TA

 PA
U

LA
 TR

IP
P

E
R

 | R
O

U
TE

 R
U
TA

SC
H

E
D

U
LE

 H
O
R
A
R
IO

LOCATION 
UBICACIÓN

Mon – Fri (only)
Lun – Vie (solamente)

Saticoy St. / Oak St. 7:13
12 th St. / Richmond Rd. 7:15
Hawthorne St. / Laurel Rd. 7:20
Pleasant St. / Mill St. 7:25
Santa Paula St. / 5th St. 7:28
Harvard Blvd. / 4th St. 7:34
Steckel Dr. / Main St. 7:37
Peck Rd. / Fillmore St. 7:40
Telegraph Rd. / Briggs Rd. 7:45

Say Rd.

Laurel R
d

.

Bedell Elementary 
     School

M
arip

osa D
r.

Fern Oaks Dr.

Royal Oaks Pl.

O
ak St.

C
itrus St.

13th St.

14th St.

Santa Paula St.

Saticoy St.

High St.

Richmond Rd.

O
ja

i S
an

ta
 P

au
la

 R
d.

10
th

 S
t.

Santa Barbara St.

Main St.

Harvard Blvd.

Main St.

Santa Barbara St.

Santa Paula St.

Peck R
d

.

Fillmore St.

Harvard Blvd.

Steckel D
r.

D
ean D

r. Palm
 A

ve.
B

lanchard
 A

ve.

B
rad

ley St.

C
raig

 D
r.

W
arren A

ve.

Ventura St.

Main St.
Glen City Elementary School

O
live St.

4th St.

7th St.

7th St.

M
ill St.

9th St.

8th St. 12th St.

O
ak St.

11th St.

Pleasant St.

5th St.

4th St.

6th St.

Isbell MiddleSchool

10th St.

Grace Thille Elementary School

M
ill St.

Portola Ct.

E
lizab

eth C
t.

C
am

ero
n St.

Faulkner Rd.

Orchard St.

Laurie Ln.

Santa Paula 
Airport

Santa C
ruz St.

O
jai St.

Santa Paula High School

Shep
p

ard
 R

d
.

B
eckw

ith R
d

.

B
rig

g
s R

d
.

A
cacia R

d
.

Santa Maria St.Acacia Way.

Santa Ana St.

W
ald

en St.

Telegraph Rd.

McKevett Elementary School

Hawthorne St.
Fremontia St.

Boys &
 Girls

Club

Harvard Blvd.

Santa PaulaCity Hall

Ventura St.

Palm
 A

ve.

O
live St.

Peck R
d

.
Briggs 
Elementary School

Santa Paula St.

Barabara WebsterElementary School

Santa PaulaHospital

13th St.

Santa PaulaMedical Center

St. SebastianSchool

Blanchard Community
Library

St. SebastianChurch

Blanchard 
Elementary School

Kmart

DMV

Santa Barbara St.

Via Pasada

LOCATION 
UBICACIÓN

Mon – Fri (only) 
Lun – Vie (solamente)

Beckwith Rd. / Via Pasada 6:50
Peck Rd. / Fillmore St. 6:55
Santa Paula St. / Walden St. 6:56
Steckel Dr. / Main St. 6:59 
Harvard Blvd. / Steckel Dr. 7:00 
Harvard Blvd. / 4th St. 7:03 
Ventura St. / Mill St. 7:05 
Ventura St. / Oak St. 7:08 

FLAG= Buses only stop if signaled/ Autobuses solo paran con señalBold Type / Oscuro =PM


	1001_03_New System Brochure_Book_Engweb_(11)



